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Squadra
MONTIERI

POMARANCE
RIOTORTO
SALIVOLI
PALAZZI MONTEVERDI
SCARLINO
VADA
ALTA MAREMMA
SAN VINCENZO
PAGANICO
FORTE BIBBONA
ROCCASTRADA
AUDACE ISOLA ELBA
MARCIANA MARINA
PORTO AZZURRO
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@ CAMPIONATO SECONDA CATEGORIA GIRONE F

GF
52
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41
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37

22

31

GS
46

33

65

36

50

37

36

35

33
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44
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